
 

      

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

          

Tuesday 2/18/2025 FPD Away 5:30 

Saturday 2/22/2025 Tattnall Away 11:00 AM 

Saturday 2/22/2025 Tattnall Away 2:00 

Tuesday 2/25/2025 FPD Home 5:30 

Tuesday 3/4/2025 Piedmont Away 4:00 

Thursday 3/6/2025 Piedmont Home 6:30 

Monday 3/10/2025 LOA Home 6:00 

Tuesday 3/11/2025 Stratford Home 6:00 

Thursday 3/13/2025 Stratford (JV/Var DH) Away 6:30 

Tuesday 3/18/2025 Tallulah Falls Home 6:00 

Friday 3/21/2025 Tallulah Falls (DH) Away  4:30 

Tuesday 3/25/2025 Athens Christian Away 6:00 

Thursday 3/27/2025 Athens Christian Home 6:00 

Friday 3/28/2025 Athens Christian Away 6:00 

Tuesday 4/1/2025 BCA Home 6:00 

Thursday 4/3/2025 BCA Away 6:00 

Friday 4/4/2025 BCA Home 6:00 

Wednesday 4/9 Buddy Hawk Classic Greenville Tn   

Thursday 4/10 South Greenville Away 6:00 

Friday 4/11 Volunteer Away 7:00 

Saturday 4/12 Knox Karns Away  2:00 

Tuesday 4/15/2024 RMA Away 6:00 

Wed. 4/16/2025 RMA Home 6:00 
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Thursday 4/17/2025 RMA Away 6:00 

Tuesday 4/22/2025 Lakeview Home 6:00 

Thursday 4/24/2025 Lakeview Away 5:30 

Friday 4/25/2025 Lakeview Home 6:00 

Tuesday 4/29/2025 LCA Home 6:00 

Thursday 5/1/2025 LCA Away 6:00 

Friday 5/2/2025 LCA Home 6:00 

Friday/Sat May 9/10 Playoffs (DH on 9) If Game on 10 TBD   

Friday/Sat May 16/17 Elite 8 (DH on 16) If Game on 17 TBD   

Friday/Sat May 23/24 Final 4 (DH on 23) If Game on 24 TBD   

Thur/Fri/Sat May 29-31 State Championships TBD   

      
 


